QUOTE # 10-34088

April 30, 202110:43 AM

Expiration Date : May 14, 2021

SALES PERSON
Josh Reagan

josh.reagan@slymanbros.com

BILLING INFORMATION

Tim Mckay

tmckay18@hotmail.com

800 W Essex Ave

Kirkwood, Missouri, 63122

314-479-4675

PRODUCT

JGRP436HL

JDTSS247HS

JF36NXFXDE

JBFFS36NHL

JMC3415ES

MKC3150ES

NOTES

DESCRIPTION

36" RISE GAS PROFESSIONAL-STYLE RANGE

Styman Bros

APPLIANCES

14755 Manchester Rd, Ballwin, MO 63011
Slyman Bros (West County)

DELIVER TO

Tim Mckay

tmckay18@hotmail.com

800 W Essex Ave

Phone: 636-227-7727

Kirkwood, Missouri, 63122

314-479-4675

PRICE

$5,579.99

LUSTRE STAINLESS 24" TRIFECTA POCKET-HANDLE DISHWASHER,  $1,259.99

38 DBA

36" BUILT-IN FRENCH DOOR REFRIGERATOR

RISE 36" FULLY INTEGRATED BUILT-IN FRENCH DOOR
REFRIGERATOR PANEL-KIT

STAINLESS STEEL 25"COUNTERTOP MICROWAVE OVEN WITH
CONVECTION

30" TRADITIONAL CONVECTION MICROWAVE TRIM KIT

JOSH REAGAN - 10:47 AM 04-30-2021

We will notify customer as each item arrives and hold the items for

as long as needed.

$7,379.99

$1,799.99

$899.99

$299.99

Subtotals
Sales Tax (West County)
Delivery Charge

Instant Rebate
Compliments of Jenn-Air Instant
Rebate

Total

Balance Due (USD)

QTY

TOTAL

$5,579.99

$1,259.99

$7,379.99

$1,799.99

$899.99

$299.99

Haul Away Old: No

$17,219.94
$1,504.68
$0.00

$2,000.00
$16,724.62

$16,724.62
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