## QUOTE # 10-34088

April 30, 2021 10:43 AM Expiration Date: May 14, 2021



## SALES PERSON

Josh Reagan

josh.reagan@slymanbros.com

14755 Manchester Rd, Ballwin, MO 63011 Slyman Bros (West County) Phone: 636-227-7727

## **DELIVER TO**

Tim Mckay tmckay18@hotmail.com 800 W Essex Ave Kirkwood, Missouri, 63122 314-479-4675

## **BILLING INFORMATION**

Tim Mckay tmckay18@hotmail.com 800 W Essex Ave Kirkwood, Missouri, 63122 314-479-4675

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
JGRP436HL	36" RISE GAS PROFESSIONAL-STYLE RANGE	\$5,579.99	1	\$5,579.99
JDTSS247HS	LUSTRE STAINLESS 24" TRIFECTA POCKET-HANDLE DISHWASHER, 38 DBA	\$1,259.99	1	\$1,259.99
JF36NXFXDE	36" BUILT-IN FRENCH DOOR REFRIGERATOR	\$7,379.99	1	\$7,379.99
JBFFS36NHL	RISE 36" FULLY INTEGRATED BUILT-IN FRENCH DOOR REFRIGERATOR PANEL-KIT	\$1,799.99	1	\$1,799.99
JMC3415ES	STAINLESS STEEL 25"COUNTERTOP MICROWAVE OVEN WITH CONVECTION	\$899.99	1	\$899.99
MKC3150ES	30" TRADITIONAL CONVECTION MICROWAVE TRIM KIT	\$299.99	1	\$299.99
				Haul Away Old: No

JOSH REAGAN - 10:47 AM 04-30-2021

We will notify customer as each item arrives and hold the items for as long as needed.

Subtotals	\$17,219.94	
Sales Tax (West County)	\$1,504.68	
Delivery Charge	\$0.00	
Instant Rebate		
Compliments of Jenn-Air Instant		
Rebate	\$2,000.00	
Total	\$16,724.62	
Balance Due (USD)	\$16,724.62	